Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lunderg Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP	
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	0172310 Kentucky 11/22/198	DEI LUTHERAN CHURCH OF NORTHERN KENTUCK 2 12:00:00 AM 4:28:21 PM	Y, INC.	
Principal Office		TEN NE STARES		
2718 DIXIE HIGHV CRESTVIEW HILL				
Registered Agent	Name/Address			
SCOTT SHATTUC 2139 WOODHAVE VILLA HILLS, KY 4	K IN COURT	ATU S		
Current Officers				
President Secretary	Scott Shattuck Erik Hanson	2718 DIXIE HIGHWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 2718 DIXIE HIGHWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY		
Vice President	Chuck Grabowski 2718 DIXIE HIGHWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017			
Treasurer	Kurt Freyberger	2718 DIXIE HIGHWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY		
Directors		OED WE		
Director	Erik Hansen	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Christy Frey	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Sandy Tubesing	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director Director	Jim Eichinger Scott Shattuck	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Chuck Grabowski	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Emily Rose	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Don Shattuck	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Chris Mehling	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
Director	Leonard Hegna			
Director Director	Jo Witte Sam Murray	2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 2718 Dixie highway, Crestview Hills, KY 41017		
County: Business size: Business type:	Kenton Small Other	Small		
Signatures				
Signature	Scott Sha			
Title	itle Council President			